
        MCG Leaders May 2011

UFS Leader Charterhouse OFD Loxton Reservoir Cuthberts Shatter SRT Box holder

Geoff Beale geoffbeale@hotmail.com 0118  972  2510 Yes

Pete Bennett peat.bennett@virgin.net 0118 954 6473 Yes Yes

Chris Binding chris@cheddarclimbingcaving.co.uk 07968 275969 Yes

Jean-Paul Burch jean-paul.b@ntlworld.com 01737  217039 Yes

Richard M Carey richardmcarey@btinternet.com 01761 471149 Yes Yes Yes

Mike Carson mrcarson@lineone.net 01753  655143 Yes

Bill Chadwick bill.chadwick2@gmail.com 0118 9333723 Yes

Ben Cooper ben@caver.plus.com 01344 776306 Yes Yes

John Crowsley jcrowsley@btinternet.com 01971 502383 Yes Yes

Adrian Duckett a.duckett@btinternet.com 01590 644283 Yes

Steve Eddy steve@livingmyths.com 01594 531397 Yes

Tim Francis tim.francis@tns-ri.co.uk 01737 237615 Yes Yes Yes

Jeremy Gilson tessagilson@hotmail.com 01934  417697 Yes Yes Yes

Nicholas Gilson mendipcaver@googlemail.com 07525 629508 Yes

Doug Harris atreemonkey@googlemail.com 01275 847038 Yes Yes

Julie Hesketh julie.hesketh@btinternet.com 01968 679937 Yes Yes

Mick Norton bullbrook@btinternet.com 01344 421469 Yes

Mike Richardson mike@quaking.demon.co.uk 01761 471069 Yes

Geoffrey Rodwell geoff@rodwell.net 0208 681 0590 Yes

Martin Rowe m_rowe@btopenworld.com 01524  762664 Yes

Brian Snell brian.snell@tiscali.co.uk 01329  238341 Yes

Kevin Speight sp8o@sky.com 01249 463817 Yes Yes

Miguel Tome Mejias mtomemejias@msn.com 07985 733240 Yes

Dave Tooke davetooke@gmail.com 01923 238781 Yes Yes

Mark Ward wgsltd@btconnect.com 07714 692841 Yes

Ed Waters hayleyclark743@btinternet.com 01722 710338 Yes Yes

Mike Waterworth mike@paperclipmonkeys.co.uk 0759 5030008 Yes

Kevin West info.kevinwest@gmail.com 07778 197462 Yes

Stephen Wyatt Stephen.Wyatt@ukes.aerospace.gknplc.com 01934  838953 Yes


